

Catalyst/SMH High Income Fund

Ticker	Amount	Record Date	Payable/Reinvest Date	Reinvest Price	SEC Yield	Standard Performance		
						1 Year	5 Years	Since Inception*
Class A (HIIFX) w/o Sales Charge	\$0.0135	2/26/2018	2/27/2018	\$3.96	4.47%	9.58%	-1.00%	2.67%
Class A (HIIFX) w/ Sales Charge	\$0.0135	2/26/2018	2/27/2018	\$3.96	4.47%	4.39%	-1.95%	2.04%
Class C (HIICX)	\$0.0112	2/26/2018	2/27/2018	\$3.97	3.93%	9.04%	-1.70%	1.94%
Class I (HIIX)	\$0.0143	2/26/2018	2/27/2018	\$3.97	4.94%	10.13%	N/A	-1.29%

* Inception for A & C Shares: 05/21/2008; Inception for I Share: 07/01/2013

The advisor has contractually agreed to waive fees and/or reimburse expenses to maintain the Fund's total annual operating expense ratio, excluding certain items, at 1.45%, 2.20% and 1.20% for Class A, C and I shares, respectively, through October 31, 2018. Gross expense ratios are 1.57%, 2.32% and 1.32% for Class A, C and I shares respectively.

Catalyst/SMH Total Return Income Fund**

Ticker	Amount	Record Date	Payable/Reinvest Date	Reinvest Price	SEC Yield	Standard Performance		
						1 Year	5 Years	Since Inception*
Class A (TRIFX) w/o Sales Charge	\$0.0177	2/26/2018	2/27/2018	\$4.46	3.99%	12.63%	2.01%	1.48%
Class A (TRIFX) w/ Sales Charge	\$0.0177	2/26/2018	2/27/2018	\$4.46	3.99%	6.14%	0.82%	0.86%
Class C (TRICX)	\$0.0150	2/26/2018	2/27/2018	\$4.45	3.14%	11.84%	1.25%	0.73%
Class I (TRIIX)	\$0.0185	2/26/2018	2/27/2018	\$4.45	4.15%	12.97%	N/A	0.18%

* Inception for A & C Shares: 05/21/2008; Inception for I Share: 07/01/2013

The advisor has contractually agreed to waive fees and/or reimburse expenses to maintain the Fund's total annual operating expense ratio, excluding certain items, at 1.55%, 2.30% and 1.30% for Class A, C and I shares, respectively, through October 31, 2018. Gross expense ratios are 4.06%, 4.81% and 3.81% for Class A, C and I shares respectively.

Catalyst Floating Rate Income Fund

Ticker	Amount	Record Date	Payable/Reinvest Date	Reinvest Price	SEC Yield	Standard Performance		
						1 Year	5 Years	Since Inception*
Class A (CFRAX) w/o Sales Charge	\$0.0320	2/26/2018	2/27/2018	\$9.66	3.06%	6.85%	3.91%	3.91%
Class A (CFRAX) w/ Sales Charge	\$0.0320	2/26/2018	2/27/2018	\$9.66	3.06%	1.74%	2.90%	2.90%
Class C (CFRCX)	\$0.0261	2/26/2018	2/27/2018	\$9.63	2.34%	6.08%	3.14%	3.14%
Class I (CFRIX)	\$0.0336	2/26/2018	2/27/2018	\$9.67	3.62%	7.24%	4.19%	4.19%

* Inception: 12/31/2012

The advisor has contractually agreed to waive fees and/or reimburse expenses to maintain the Fund's total annual operating expense ratio, excluding certain items, at 1.35%, 2.10% and 1.10% for Class A, C and I shares, respectively, through October 31, 2018. Gross expense ratios are 1.87%, 2.62% and 1.62% for Class A, C and I shares respectively.

Catalyst/Stone Beach Income Opportunity Fund

Ticker	Amount	Record Date	Payable/Reinvest Date	Reinvest Price	SEC Yield	Standard Performance		
						1 Year	5 Years	Since Inception*
Class A (IOXAX) w/o Sales Charge	\$0.0133	2/26/2018	2/27/2018	\$9.58	2.45%	2.37%	N/A	1.94%
Class A (IOXAX) w/ Sales Charge	\$0.0133	2/26/2018	2/27/2018	\$9.58	2.45%	-2.46%	N/A	0.36%
Class C (IOXCX)	\$0.0087	2/26/2018	2/27/2018	\$9.55	1.80%	1.57%	N/A	1.13%
Class I (IOXIX)	\$0.0162	2/26/2018	2/27/2018	\$9.56	2.75%	2.47%	N/A	2.15%

* Inception: 11/21/2014

The advisor has contractually agreed to waive fees and/or reimburse expenses to maintain the Fund's total annual operating expense ratio, excluding certain items, at 1.55%, 2.30% and 1.30% for Class A, C and I shares, respectively, through October 31, 2018. Gross expense ratios are 3.17%, 3.92% and 2.92% for Class A, C and I shares respectively.

Catalyst Insider Income Fund

Ticker	Amount	Record Date	Payable/Reinvest Date	Reinvest Price	SEC Yield	Standard Performance		
						1 Year	5 Years	Since Inception*
Class A (IIXAX) w/o Sales Charge	\$0.0057	2/26/2018	2/27/2018	\$9.30	2.52%	1.88%	N/A	-0.15%
Class A (IIXAX) w/ Sales Charge	\$0.0057	2/26/2018	2/27/2018	\$9.30	2.52%	-2.92%	N/A	-1.57%
Class C (IIXCX)	\$0.0101	2/26/2018	2/27/2018	\$9.29	1.88%	1.09%	N/A	-0.90%
Class I (IIXIX)	\$0.0184	2/26/2018	2/27/2018	\$9.31	2.86%	2.12%	N/A	0.09%

* Inception: 07/29/2014

The advisor has contractually agreed to waive fees and/or reimburse expenses to maintain the Fund's total annual operating expense ratio, excluding certain items, at 1.00%, 1.75% and 0.75% for Class A, C and I shares, respectively, through October 31, 2018. Gross expense ratios are 6.12%, 6.87% and 5.87% for Class A, C and I shares respectively.

Catalyst MLP & Infrastructure Fund**

Ticker	Amount	Record Date	Payable/Reinvest Date	Reinvest Price	SEC Yield	Standard Performance		
						1 Year	5 Years	Since Inception*
Class A (MLXAX) w/o Sales Charge	\$0.0531	2/26/2018	2/27/2018	\$5.23	1.21%	-14.02%	N/A	-8.35%
Class A (MLXAX) w/ Sales Charge	\$0.0531	2/26/2018	2/27/2018	\$5.23	1.21%	-19.02%	N/A	-10.13%
Class C (MLXCX)	\$0.0503	2/26/2018	2/27/2018	\$5.22	0.30%	-14.62%	N/A	-8.95%
Class I (MLXIX)	\$0.0542	2/26/2018	2/27/2018	\$5.24	1.37%	-13.81%	N/A	-8.11%

* Inception: 12/22/2014

The advisor has contractually agreed to waive fees and/or reimburse expenses to maintain the Fund's total annual operating expense ratio, excluding certain items, at 1.65%, 2.40% and 1.40% for Class A, C and I shares, respectively, through October 31, 2018. Gross expense ratios are 1.76%, 2.51% and 1.51% for Class A, C and I shares respectively.

*** All or a portion of a distribution may consist of a return of capital (i.e., from your original investment). Shareholders should not assume that the source of a distribution from the Fund is net profit. Shareholders should note that return of capital will reduce the tax basis of their shares and potentially increase the taxable gain, if any, upon disposition of their shares.*

The performance data quoted here represents past performance. Current performance may be lower or higher than the performance data quoted above. Past performance is no guarantee of future results. The investment return and principal value of an investment will fluctuate so that investor's shares, when redeemed, may be worth more or less than their original cost. Please review the fund's prospectus for more information regarding the fund's fees and expenses. For performance information current to the most recent month-end, please call toll-free 866-447-4228.

SEC Yield: A standardized yield calculation created by the SEC that reflects the net income earned during a 30-day period.

Record Date: The date established for the purpose of determining the holders who are entitled to receive a distribution.

Payable Date: The date the distribution is scheduled to be paid.

2523-NLD-10/16/2013